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2024/25 13th round, Match #64
Friday, 12.04.2025, 14:30, , Kulykiv. 10°C. Spectators: 270

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

1 : 3

«Probiy» Horodenka

1 Dankovych Roman
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
17 Bilyi Vasyl (C)
32 Dudarenko Oleksandr
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
22 Kopyl Serhii
99 Kobak Edvard
7
23 Volkov Danyil
9 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
79 Deneha Artem
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
74 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
11 Kvasnyi Mykola
14 Bereza Oleh
6 Lebedenko Andrii
8 Penteleichuk Dmytro
20 Ravlyk Vitalii
29 Hladkyi Volodymyr

Coach
Kostyk Bohdan

1
16 Huk Ihor
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
31 Borysevych Roman (C)
15 Kharuk Ruslan
7
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav
10 Orynchak Bohdan
33 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
24 Pitsan Ivan
3 Bilyi I.
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
8 Dryhan Bohdan
17
77 Palahniuk Vasyl
11 Sondei Ivan
4 Parkhuts Yaroslav
90 Babanin Vladyslav

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna
4th Official:
Koval Ivan
Referee Observer:
Petrov Andrii



2 / 2

, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #64
Friday, 12.04.2025, 14:30, , Kulykiv. 10°C. Spectators: 270

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv 1 : 3 «Probiy» Horodenka
9 Kos Oleh 1'

23 Volkov Danyil 4'

10' 30 Felipovych Vladyslav

20' 71 Semotiuk Vladyslav

99 Kobak Edvard 25'

26' 15 Kharuk Ruslan

32' 2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
23 Volkov Danyil

6 Lebedenko Andrii 46'

99 Kobak Edvard 49'

52' 16 Huk Ihor

22 Kopyl Serhii
20 Ravlyk Vitalii 56'

56' 7 

60' 7 
8 Dryhan Bohdan

60' 71 Semotiuk Vladyslav
11 Sondei Ivan

32 Dudarenko Oleksandr
29 Hladkyi Volodymyr 62'

7 
11 Kvasnyi Mykola 62'

21 Savoshko Oleksandr 72'

76' 33 Sharabura Mykyta
77 Palahniuk Vasyl

21 Savoshko Oleksandr
14 Bereza Oleh 78'

85' 10 Orynchak Bohdan
90 Babanin Vladyslav

86' 8 Dryhan Bohdan

17 Bilyi Vasyl 90+2'
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